=
> VA <<ARccEZEETEENCTAP TV ETmMm> o »» EE

[

w

ISSRNS 2014: Abstracts / Synchrotron Radiation in Natural Science Vol. 13, No. 1 (2014)

Andrzejewska
Bagifiska
Bajorek
Burian
Cebulski
Demchenko
Drzewiecka-Antonik
Dynowska
Fiedorowicz
Gawelda
Goryl
Gospodarczyk
Jacyna

Kisiel

Klepka

Klinger
Kolodziej
Kotodziejska
Kozak

Krecisz
Kreglewski
Kubacki
Lawniczak-Jablonska
Melikhov
Minikayew
Mroczka
Orlowski

P-15
P-21
P-06
L-04
L-08
L-03
L-07
P-10
0-05
L-09
0-12
0-10
P-09
A-01
P-11
P-08
L-13
P-13
0-08
P-16
L-12
0-04
P-12
0-02
P-02
0-11
P-01

Presenting Author’s Index

51
57
39

14

13
45
23
15
33
31
4
61
46
43
19
49
28
52
18
23
47
21
34
32
34

Paliwoda
Paszkowicz
Petka
Pietralik
Piszora
Ptawecki
Rapacz
Rybka
Sikora

TEELAPEOUNCCEO

Skupin

(@]
N

A UTUPE2 < AP EXRc TE DT

Slusarczyk
Smiatek
Sobierajski
Solarz
Stankiewicz
Starowicz
Szlachetko
Szutkowski
Taube
Thissen
Tyliszczak
Vasylechko
Wasowicz
Wojdyta
Wolska
Zajdel
Zebrowska

75

0-06
P-04
0-07
P-18
P-23
0-03
P-03
P-16
L-11
P-14
L-06
P-17
L-10
P-05
L-14
0-01
L-01
P-24
0-09
S-01
L-02
L-05
P-19
P-22
P-07
P-20, P-21, P-22
P-20

27
37
28
54
59
22
36
52
17
50
10
53
16
37

20

60
30
33

54
58
42
56,57,58
56



